41

B.—2s.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Ttem.

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122
123

124,

125
126

127
128
129

POSTAL DEPARTMENT —continued.
VOTE No. 26—continued.

Hzeap Orrices axp Sus OFrICES—continued.
Sub-Qffices, Nupier—continued.

Obhmemutu (Rotorua)—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)
Porangahau—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)
Port Ahuriri (Spit)—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £170)
Tapuaeharuru (Taupo)—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)
Tarawera—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) .
Waipawa—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)
Waipukurau—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)
‘Wairoa—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)
25 Country Postmasters

Head Office, Nelson—
Chief Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £150
2 Letter Carriers, Tat £130, 1 at £120 .
Messenger

Sub-Qffices—
Motueka—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115)
Richmond—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £165, and
Railway Stationmaster £20)
The Port, (Branch Office)—
Postmaster (also Telegraph £10)
23 Country Postmasters

Head Office, Westport—
Chief Postmaster
Cadet
Assistant and Letter Carrier

Sub-Offices—
Charleston—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) .
Lyell—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)
16 Country Postmasters

Head Office, Blenheim—
Chiet Postmaster
Cadet
Letter Carrier

1877-78.
£ 8 d £ s. d
10 0 O
10 0 O
50 0 O
20 0 O
10 0 O
65 0 O
3 0 O
10 0 ©

145 0 O
1,620 0 O
350 0 O
410 0 O
250 0 O
60 0 O
380 0 O
15 0 O
110 0 O
180 0 O
1,405 0 O
300 0 O
100 0 O
100 0 O
90 0 O
35 0 0
130 0 O
755 0 O
265 0 O
9 0 0
95 0 0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

