## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.			1877–78.					
			£	s.	d.	£	5.	d.
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.							
	VOTE No. 26—continued.							
	HEAD OFFICES AND SUB OFFICES—continued	ł.						
104	Sub-Offices, Napier—continued. Ohinemutu (Rotorua)—						•	
105	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160) Porangahau—	•••	10	0	0			
	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130)		10	0	0			
106			50	0	o			
107	Tapuaeharuru (Taupo)— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)		20	0	o			
108	Tarawera—		10	0	0			
109	Waipawa	···			i			
110	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) Waipukurau—	•••	55	0	0			
111	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) Wairoa—	…	30	0	0			
112	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £160)		10	0	0			
1.12	25 Country Postmasters	•••	145		0			
			1,620	0 	0			
-	Head Office, Nelson—							
113	Chief Postmaster		350	0	0			
$\frac{114}{115}$	0 T **** C 1 -+ 6190 1 -+ 6190		410 <b>2</b> 50	0	0			
116	Massangen	•••	60	0	0			
	Sub-Offices—				ĺ			
117	Motueka— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £115)		30	0	0			
118	Richmond— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £165, an							
119	Railway Stationmaster £20)		15	0	0			
			110	0	0			
120	23 Country Postmasters		180	0	0			
			1,405	0	0			
101	Head Office, Westport—		600					
$\begin{array}{c} 121 \\ 122 \end{array}$	Cadat	· · ·	300 100	0	0			
123	Assistant and Letter Carrier		100	0	0			
	Sub-Offices—							
124			90	0	o			
125	Lyell— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)		35	0	o			
126	16 Country Postmostors	•••	130	ŏ	ŏ			
			755	0	0			
	Head Office, Blenheim—				-			
$\begin{array}{c} 127 \\ 128 \end{array}$	Chief Postmaster Cadet		265	0	0			
129	Letter Carrier	:::   :	90 95	0	0			